The Village Kitchen

By Wilsga Compmpi

Side Dishes

Rocket & Tomato Salad

with parmesan shavings, balsamic burst pearls & truffle oil

Assorted Seasonal Leaf Salad

tossed with cherry tomatoes, cucumber, onion, olives & olive oil

Avocado, Baby Spinach & Sesame Salad

with a lime & chilli dressing
Mixed Seasonal Vegetable Panache
French Fries with Herb Salt

Wilted Spinach

with garlic

Edamame Beans
with rock salt & chilli

€3.90

€2.95

€5.50

€4.25

€3.50

€4.90

€3.50



	Rocket & Tomato Salad      €3.90
	Assorted Seasonal Leaf Salad      €2.95
	Avocado, Baby Spinach & Sesame Salad     €5.50
	Mixed Seasonal Vegetable Panache     €4.25
	French Fries with Herb Salt      €3.50
	led Egg Yolk                €?
	Buffalo Burrata, Tomato & Avocado Salad                  €11.95

